Children’s Commercial Information —4th Quarter 2006

CHILDREN'S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
WEEKLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

October 7, 2006

Programming geared toward children 12 years old and under

Power Rangers: Mystic Force

The Suite Life of Zack & Cody

Time Title of Program
6:00 a.m. Power Rangers: Mystic Force
6:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m. Hannah Montana
7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. The Emperor’s New School
9:30 a.m. The Replacements
10:00 a.m. Disney’s That’s So Raven
10:30 a.m.

Disney’s That’s So Raven

Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

5:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30

5:00



Children’s Commercial Information —4th Quarter 2006

CHILDREN'S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
WEEKLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

October 14, 2006

Programming geared toward children 12 years old and under

Time

6:00 a.m.
6:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Title of Program

Power Rangers: Mystic Force
Power Rangers: Mystic Force
Hannah Montana

The Suite Life of Zack & Cody

The Emperor’s New School
The Replacements
Disney’s That’s So Raven

Disney’s That’s So Raven

Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

5:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30

5:00



Children’s Commercial Information —4th Quarter 2006

CHILDREN'S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
WEEKLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

October 21, 2006

Programming geared toward children 12 years old and under

Time

7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Title of Program

Hannah Montana
The Suite Life of Zack & Cody

The Emperor’s New School
The Replacements
Disney’s That’s So Raven

Disney’s That’s So Raven

Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

5:00
4:30
4:30

5:00

4:30

5:00



Children’s Commercial Information —4th Quarter 2006

CHILDREN'S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
WEEKLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

October 28, 2006

Programming geared toward children 12 years old and under

Time

7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Title of Program

Hannah Montana
The Suite Life of Zack & Cody

The Emperor’s New School
The Replacements
Disney’s That’s So Raven

Disney’s That’s So Raven

Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

5:00
4:30
4:30

5:00

4:30

5:00



Children’s Commercial Information —4th Quarter 2006

CHILDREN'S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
WEEKLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

November 4, 2006

Programming geared toward children 12 years old and under

Time

7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Title of Program

Hannah Montana
The Suite Life of Zack & Cody

The Emperor’s New School
The Replacements
Disney’s That’s So Raven

Disney’s That’s So Raven

Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

5:00
4:30
4:30

5:00

4:30

5:00



Children’s Commercial Information —4th Quarter 2006

CHILDREN'S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
WEEKLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

November 11, 2006

Programming geared toward children 12 years old and under

Time

6:00 a.m.
6:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Title of Program

Power Rangers: Mystic Force
Power Rangers: Mystic Force
Hannah Montana

The Suite Life of Zack & Cody

The Emperor’s New School
The Replacements
Disney’s That’s So Raven

Disney’s That’s So Raven

Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

5:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30

5:00



Children’s Commercial Information —4th Quarter 2006

CHILDREN'S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
WEEKLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

November 18, 2006

Programming geared toward children 12 years old and under

Time

6:00 a.m.
6:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Title of Program

Power Rangers: Mystic Force
Power Rangers: Mystic Force
Hannah Montana

The Suite Life of Zack & Cody

The Emperor’s New School
The Replacements
Disney’s That’s So Raven

Disney’s That’s So Raven

Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

5:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
5:00

5:30



Children’s Commercial Information —4th Quarter 2006

CHILDREN'S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
WEEKLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

November 25, 2006

Programming geared toward children 12 years old and under

Time Title of Program Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

7:00 am.  Hanna Montana 5:00
7:30a.m.  Suite Life of Zack and Cody 4:30
9:00 am. The Emperor’s New School 4:30
9:30a.m.  The Replacements 5:00
10:00 a.m. Disney’s That’s So Raven 4:30
10:30a.m. Disney’s That’s So Raven 5:00



Children’s Commercial Information —4th Quarter 2006

December 2, 2006

CHILDREN'S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
WEEKLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

Programming geared toward children 12 years old and under

Time Title of Program
6:00 a.m.  Power Rangers Mystic Force
6:30a.m.  Power Rangers: Mystic Force
7:00 a.m. Hanna Montana
7:30a.m.  Suite Life of Zack and Cody
9:00 a.m. The Emperor’s New School
9:30 a.m. The Replacements
10:00 a.m. Disney’s That’s So Raven
10:30a.m. Disney’s That’s So Raven

Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

5:00

5:00

5:00

4:30

4:30

5:30

4:30

5:00



Children’s Commercial Information —4th Quarter 2006

CHILDREN'S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
WEEKLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

December 9, 2006

Programming geared toward children 12 years old and under

Time Title of Program Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

6:00a.m.  Power Rangers: Mystic Force 5:00
6:30a.m.  Power Rangers: Mystic Force 4:30
7:00 a.m. Hanna Montana 5:00
7:30a.m.  The Suite Life of Zack and Cody 4:30
9:00a.m.  The Emperor’s New School 4:30
9:30 a.m. The Replacements 5:00
10:00 a.m.  Disney’s That’s So Raven 4:30
10:30 a.am.  Disney’s That’s So Raven 5:00

Programming geared toward children 16 years old and under
December 9, 2006

Time Title of Program Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

7:00 p.m.  Academic Challenge 6:25

10



Children’s Commercial Information —4th Quarter 2006
CHILDREN'S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
WEEKLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS
December 16, 2006

Programming geared toward children 12 years old and under

Time Title of Program Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

6:00 a.m. Power Rangers: Mystic Force 5:00
6:30 a.m. Power Rangers Mystic Force 4:30
7:00 a.m. Hanna Montana 5:00
7:30 a.m. Suite Life of Zack & Cody 4:30
9:00 a.m. The Emperor’s New School 4:30
9:30 a.m. The Replacements 5:00
10:00 a.am.  Disney’s That’s So Raven 4:30
10:30 aam.  Disney’s That’s So Raven 5:00

Programming geared toward children 16 years old and under

December 16, 2006

Time Title of Program Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

7:00 p.m. Academic Challenge 6:30

11



Children’s Commercial Information —4th Quarter 2006

CHILDREN'S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
WEEKLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

December 23, 2006

Programming geared toward children 12 years old and under

Time Title of Program Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

6:00 a.m. Power Rangers: Mystic Force 5:00
6:30 a.m. Power Rangers Mystic Force 4:30
7:00 a.m. Hanna Montana 5:00
7:30 a.m. The Suite Life of Zack and Cody 4:30
9:00 a.m. The Emperor’s New School 4:30
9:30 a.m. The Replacements 5:00
10:00 am.  Disney’s That’s So Raven 4:30
10:30 aam.  Disney’s That’s So Raven 5:00

Programming geared toward children 16 years old and under

December 23, 2006

Time Title of Program Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

7:00 p.m.  Academic Challenge Pre-empted

12



Children’s Commercial Information —4th Quarter 2006

CHILDREN'S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING
WEEKLY COMMERCIAL TIME RECORDS

December 30, 2006

Programming geared toward children 12 years old and under

Time Title of Program Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

6:00 a.m. Power Rangers: Mystic Force 5:00
6:30 a.m. Power Rangers Mystic Force 4:30
7:00 a.m. Hanna Montana 5:00
7:30 a.m. The Suite Life of Zack and Cody 4:30
9:00 a.m. The Emperor’s New School 4:30
9:30 a.m. The Replacements 5:00
10:00 a.am.  Disney’s That’s So Raven 4:30
10:30 aam.  Disney’s That’s So Raven 5:00

Programming geared toward children 16 years old and under

December 30, 2006

Time Title of Program Number of Commercial
Minutes during Program

*7:00 p.m.  Academic Challenge Pre-empted

* (pre-empted due to coverage of the funeral of former President Ford)

13



